

[土量流用計算]

路線名:3号農道

6頁

測点名	掘削 A	床掘 B	切土計 $C=A+B$	減失率 α	減失量 $D=C \times \alpha$	差引土量 $E=C-D$	埋戻 F	換算率 β	補正埋戻 $G=F \div \beta$	差引切土量 $H=E-G$	盛土 I	換算率 γ	補正盛土 $J=I \div \gamma$	横断盛土 K	差引土量 $L=H-J$	累加土量 M	その他 岩掘削等
合計	268.03		268.03		5.37	262.66				262.66					262.66	262.66	

[土量流用計算書]

測点名	掘削 A	床掘 B	切土計 $C=A+B$	減失率 α	減失量 $D=C \times \alpha$	差引土量 $E=C-D$	埋戻 F	換算率 β	補正埋戻 $G=F \div \beta$	差引切土量 $H=E-G$	盛土 I	換算率 γ	補正盛土 $J=I \div \gamma$	横断盛土 K	差引土量 $L=H-J$	累加土量 M	その他 岩掘削等
NO. 2	22.00		22.00	0.02	0.44	21.56		0.90		21.56		0.90			21.56	21.56	
NO. 3	40.77		40.77	0.02	0.82	39.95		0.90		39.95		0.90			39.95	61.51	
BC2	24.00		24.00	0.02	0.48	23.52		0.90		23.52		0.90			23.52	85.03	
NO. 4	12.05		12.05	0.02	0.24	11.81		0.90		11.81		0.90			11.81	96.84	
SP2	20.54		20.54	0.02	0.41	20.13		0.90		20.13		0.90			20.13	116.97	
EC2	14.86		14.86	0.02	0.30	14.56		0.90		14.56		0.90			14.56	131.53	
NO. 5	14.81		14.81	0.02	0.30	14.51		0.90		14.51		0.90			14.51	146.04	
NO. 5+10.00	17.95		17.95	0.02	0.36	17.59		0.90		17.59		0.90			17.59	163.63	
BC3	10.50		10.50	0.02	0.21	10.29		0.90		10.29		0.90			10.29	173.92	
NO. 6	19.62		19.62	0.02	0.39	19.23		0.90		19.23		0.90			19.23	193.15	
SP3	22.00		22.00	0.02	0.44	21.56		0.90		21.56		0.90			21.56	214.71	
NO. 7	17.33		17.33	0.02	0.35	16.98		0.90		16.98		0.90			16.98	231.69	
NO. 7+7.00	16.67		16.67	0.02	0.33	16.34		0.90		16.34		0.90			16.34	248.03	
NO. 7+10.10	10.46		10.46	0.02	0.21	10.25		0.90		10.25		0.90			10.25	258.28	
NO. 7+11.35	4.47		4.47	0.02	0.09	4.38		0.90		4.38		0.90			4.38	262.66	
EP				0.02				0.90				0.90				262.66	